Пятница
	
	1-а
	1-б
	2 
	3-а
	3-б
	4-а
	4-б
	5-а
	5-б

	1.
	Чтение
	Русский язык
	Русский язык
	Информатика
	Русский язык
	Англ.яз.
	Русский язык  
	Франц.язык -20 
	Информатика-16 

	2.
	Математика
	Математика
	Математика
	Математика
	Чтение
	Русский язык
	Математика
	Англ.яз.-17
	Англ.яз.-17

	3.
	Окр.мир
	
	Окр.мир
	Русский язык
	Математика
	Лит.чтение
	Чтение
	Математика-16
	Франц.язык -20 

	4.
	
	
	Лит.чтение
	Лит.чтение
	
	
	
	Информатика-16 
	Математика-16

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Биология-15
	  Биология-15
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	6-а
	6-б 
	7
	8-а
	8-б
	8-в
	9 
	10
	11

	1.
	История-22
	Математика-13
	Англ.яз.-21

	Физика-12
	Биология-15  
	География-18
	География-17
	Химия-13
	Алгебра и начала матем.анализа -8 

	2.
	Биология-15
	Информатика-10
	Литература-20
	Алгебра-13
	Математика 
	Физика-12
	Англ.яз.-21


	Алгебра и начала матем.анализа -8
	Обществознание-22

	3.
	Математика-8 
	История-22
	Биология-15
	География-17
	Письмо и развитие речи 
	Алгебра-8
	Физика-12
	Обществознание-22  
	Англ.яз.-21



	4.
	Англ.яз.-17
	Математика-12
	Геометрия-18
	Англ.яз.-21
	География
	Англ.яз.-21
	Геометрия-12
	География-17
	Физика-10

	5.
	Русский язык-13
	
	
	Геометрия-12
	
	Геометрия-15
	История-22
	Физика-12
	Физика(ф)-10
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	История-22
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